
Private Teacher List - CCYO

Instrument Name Studio Location Phone Email

Bass Ephraim Wolfolk Ft. Washington (301) 602-1755 ebassic@aol.com

Cello Adam Gonzalez Silver Spring (online) (301) 219-4826 adamcello@yahoo.com

Cello Michelle Mauk NCAC, La Plata ----- msgeorgia@neighborhoodcreati
veartscenter.org

Cello Denna Purdie Duke Ellington -
School of the Arts

(240) 595-5525 dennacello@yahoo.com

Cello Brittany Roring NCAC, La Plata ----- msgeorgia@neighborhoodcreati
veartscenter.org

Clarinet Takako Mato Bryans Road (240) 377-7246 takakomato@gmail.com

Clarinet Rebecca Yoder NCAC, La Plata ----- msgeorgia@neighborhoodcreati
veartscenter.org

English Horn Rebecca Yoder NCAC, La Plata ----- msgeorgia@neighborhoodcreati
veartscenter.org

Euphonium Philip Bonney NCAC, La Plata ----- msgeorgia@neighborhoodcreati
veartscenter.org

Flute Dr. Krisztina Dér
Noble

Hughesville (301) 751-1752 kdernoble@gmail.com

Flute Lucy Snell Waldorf (301) 751-5029 ljsnell@comcast.net

French Horn Philip Bonney NCAC, La Plata ----- msgeorgia@neighborhoodcreati
veartscenter.org

Oboe Rebecca Yoder NCAC, La Plata ----- msgeorgia@neighborhoodcreati
veartscenter.org

Percussion David Constantine Waldorf (541) 510-4776 dpercussion@gmail.com

Percussion Glenn Paulson Waldorf (301) 848-8877 glendrumhome@gmail.com

Piano Georgia Bonney NCAC, La Plata (301) 542-9359 msgeorgia@neighborhoodcreati
veartscenter.org

Trumpet Philip Bonney NCAC, La Plata ----- msgeorgia@neighborhoodcreati
veartscenter.org

Trumpet Rebecca Yoder NCAC, La Plata ----- msgeorgia@neighborhoodcreati
veartscenter.org

Violin Kathrine Budner Accokeek (301) 203-0448 accokeeksuzuki@hotmail.com



Violin Sabine Eubanks NCAC, La Plata ----- msgeorgia@neighborhoodcreati
veartscenter.org

Violin Alexia Luscher California (808) 782-4610 aluscher@gmail.com

Violin Lucile McKay Waldorf -----

Violin Katelyn Lyons
Peaden

Prince Frederick (301) 247-1531 Katelynlyons.violin@gmail.com

Violin Adina
Vallandingham

Mechanicsville (301) 997-0667 adinavall@yahoo.com

Violin/Viola Laura Ellison NCAC, La Plata (301) 512-1050 Lauraellsn@aol.com

Violin/Viola Christine Heins Waldorf (301) 705-8617 cihviolinstudio@gmail.com

Violin/Viola Neil Puzon Waldorf (240) 416-3105 Puzonneil@gmail.com

Violin/Viola Anna Weaver Bryans Road (301) 743-7225 arw.inchristalone@gmail.com

Viola Dr. Osman Kivrak Bryans Road (301) 375-7109 kivrak@yahoo.com

Winds/Strings Georgia Bonney NCAC, La Plata (301) 542-9359 msgeorgia@neighborhoodcreati
veartscenter.org


